
HATHAWAY ACADEMY of BALLET 

Calendar of Events 2023-2024 
We follow area school districts for inclement weather school closing unless otherwise announced. 

Plano Independent School District is the primary followed school year schedule 

School District Monday Holiday’s Academy will be Open 
 

Academy Fall Classes Begin 
Monday August 7

th
, 2023 

 

Hathaway Performance Ensemble Participants Meeting 
Saturday August 19

th
, 2023 4:00pm 

 

Nutcracker Audition 
Saturday August 26

th
, 2023 3:00pm-6:00pm 

 

Academy Labor Day Holiday Closed 
Monday September 4

th
, 2023 Labor Day 

 

Thanksgiving Holiday Closing 
Monday November 20

th
, – Sunday November 26

th
, 2023 

 

Winter Holiday Closing  
Sunday December 24

th
, 2023 – Sunday January 7th, 2024 

 

Academy Winter Intensive 2024 
Student to Pre-Professional Division  

Wednesday January 3
rd

, – Friday January 5
th
, 2024 

 

Spring Semester Classes Resume 
Monday January 8

th
, 2024  

 

Spring Break Academy Closing  
Monday March 11

th
 – Sunday March 17

th
 2024 

 

Hathaway Performance Ensemble 

“Choreographers Showcase 2023” 
May 11

th
 7:00pm 2024 – UT Dallas Theatre 

 

Last Day of the Spring Classes 
Friday, May 24

th
, 2024 

 

Academy Performance Recital 
Eisemann Center for the Performing Arts 

Saturday May 25
th

 7:00pm 2024 
 

June Intensive 2024 

Levels IV to Pre-Professional Division  
Monday – Friday June 3

rd
 – June 14

th
 2024 

 

Summer Dance 2024 
Children’s Division & Student Division 

Monday June 10
th
 -- Saturday July 20

th
 2024 

Student Division & Pre-Professional Division 

Monday June 17
th
 -- Saturday July 20

th
, 2024 

 


